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Target Tennis Squad
(By invitation only)

Target squad is for young promising tennis players that display potential for
improvement through commitment and strong work ethic. Players will train in a team
culture, whilst mindful of the individual's goals.

Selection Criteria:

e Coachability (willingness to learn)

e Complete at least two sessions per week (on court or off-court )
e Punctual and exceptional attitude towards coaches and training
e Shows commitment to the sport and high work ethic

e Actively follows the Pymble Values

Pathway: Pymble ‘Target’ Squad members will progress to ‘Advanced’ squads at their
own rate

CHANGES TO THE TENNIS PROGRAM

Students will now register for the whole year (Terms 2 to 4) with an option to ‘opt out’
at the end of each term if they no longer want to participate. Students must ‘opt out’ by
the last day of term or their registration will roll over to the next term. Students will be
charged at the end of every term.

Program Co-ordinator Miss Christina Horiatopoulos
choriatopoulos@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au
Coaching Director Mr Sean White
swhite@pymblelc.nsw.edu.au
Term/s Term 2to 4
Registration is for the remainder of the year
Years Year 7 to 12
Days/Times Monday: 3.45pm to 5.15pm

Wednesday: 3.45pm to 5.15pm
Thursday: 4.30pm to 6.00pm
Cost Monday: $720.00
Wednesday: $780.00
Thursday: $780.00

Maximum 8 students per squad
Program Dates (Start/End) | Term 2: Monday 1 May to Monday 19 June
Mondays Term 3: Monday 17 July to Monday 18 September

Term 4: Monday 16 October to Monday 27 November
(no classes — Monday 12 June)
Program Dates (Start/End) | Term 2: Wednesday 3 May to Wednesday 21 June
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Wednesdays Term 3: Wednesday 19 July to Wednesday 20 September
Term 4: Wednesday 11 October to Wednesday 29 November
Program Dates (Start/End) | Term 2: Thursday 4 May to Thursday 22 June

Thursdays Term 3: Thursday 20 July to Thursday 21 September

Term 4: Thursday 12 October to Thursday 30 November
Venues Secondary School Tennis Courts (Behind PE Centre)
Uniform Racquet, Hat, PE/Sports uniform
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